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Phil Mullins, President 
mullins@missouriwestern.edu 
 
Collin Barnes, Vice President 
cbarnes@hillsdale.edu 
 
Bruce Vojak, Secretary 
bvojak@breakthrough-innovation-advisor.com 
 
Charles Lowney, Treasurer 
lowneyCWL@gmail.com 
 
Jon Fennell 
jfennell@hillsdale.edu 
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ellermob@gmail.com 
 
Jean Bocharova 
jzbocharova@yahoo.com 
 
*David Stewart-Ex Officio as Editor of Tradition & Discovery: The Polanyi Society Journal  
contact@davidjamesstewart.com 
 
Esther Meek 
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David Nikkel,  
david.nikkel@uncp.edu 
 
Andy Steiger 
asteiger@northview.org 
 
Craig Wickstrom 
cwickstrom@gmail.com 
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